HB56A1636B/SB-6B/7B/8B
16,777,216-word × 36-bit High-Density Dynamic RAM Module
ADE-203-591A(Z)
Rev. 1.0
05/10/96
Description
The HB56A1636 is a 16-Mbit × 36 dynamic RAM module, consisting of 36 16-Mbit DRAMs
(HM5116100BS) sealed in an SOJ package.

HB56A1636B/SB-6B/7B/8B
2
Ordering Information
Type No. Access time Package Contact pad
HB56A1636B-6B 60 ns 72-pin SIP socket type Gold
HB56A1636B-7B 70 ns 72-pin SIP socket type Gold
HB56A1636B-8B 80 ns 72-pin SIP socket type Gold
HB56A1636SB-6B 60 ns 72-pin SIP socket type Solder
HB56A1636SB-7B 70 ns 72-pin SIP socket type Solder
HB56A1636SB-8B 80 ns 72-pin SIP socket type Solder
Pin Arrangement
1Pin 36Pin 37Pin 72Pin
HB56A1636B/SB-6B/7B/8B
3